www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
ZIPP WAVE
LED SUSPENSION DOWNLIGHT WITH REMOTE POWER - END FEED
DESIGNED BY GREGORY KAY | ASSEMBLED IN AMERICA REV 02.23.22
Channel With Louver

REV 02.23.22
27D & 30D (WARM DIM)
Ordering Code
(Nominal Size)
Actual Length
(Inches) 5W (5 Watts) Power Supply Ordering Code
(Nominal Size)
Actual Length
(Inches) 5W (5 Watts) Power Supply
48 20 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 147 61 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
51 21 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 150 63 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
54 23 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 153 64 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
57 24 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 156 65 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
60 25 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 159 66 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
63 26 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 162 68 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
66 28 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 165 69 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
69 29 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 168 70 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
72 30 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 171 71 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
75 31 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 174 73 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
78 33 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 177 74 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
81 34 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 180 75 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
84* 35 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 183 76 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
87 36 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 186 78 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
90 38 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 189 79 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
93 39 PSB-40W-UNI-24VDC 192 80 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
96 40 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 195 81 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
99 41 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 198 83 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
102 43 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 201 84 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
105 44 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 204 85 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
108 45 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 207 86 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
111 46 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 210 88 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
114 48 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 213 89 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
117 49 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 216 90 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
120** 50 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 219 91 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
123 51 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 222 93 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
126 53 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 225 94 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
129 54 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 228 95 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
132 55 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 231 96 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
135 56 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 234 98 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
138 58 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 237 99 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
141 59 PSB-60W-UNI-24VDC 240 100 PSB-100W-ELV-24VDC
144 60 PSB-96W-UNI-24VDC
*Maximum Chrome Shipping Length  **Max Shipping Length